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COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PROGRAM

RECREATIONAL HEALTH - OFFICIAL INSPECTION REPORT

(800) 442-2283

FACILITY NAME

LOCATION

MAILING ADDRESS                                                                                                                                                         ¨FACILITY     ¨OWNER     þACCOUNT

FA #

TIME IN

PR #

TIME OUT CONTACT

SR # CO #

DATE

PE

ACTION:

RESULT:

SERVICE:

PROGRAM IDENTIFIER: 

REHS

SIGNATURE

PERMIT EXPIRATIONREINSPECTION DATE

VICTORVILLE LAKE VIEW 8/12/2013

Not Captured

Not Specified 11/30/2013

PO BOX 1510, UPLAND CA 91785-1510

FA0000037

 9:55 AM 10:00 AM

Leilah Kelsey

PR0016024 3601
Pool

153 - Response to Pool Survey

105 - Corrective Action / Follow up Required

113 - Permit Suspended / Facility Closed

13547 LAKESIDE DR, VICTORVILLE, CA 92392

Not Specified Not Specified

RECREATIONAL HEALTH - PUBLIC POOL/SPA

7.0

7.2

7.4
7.6

7.8

8.0

8.2

No Data

pH
0.0

2.0

4.0
6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

required flow (gpm)

volume (gal)

area (sq ft)

occupancy

No Data

92

33,127

979

49

Ideal

In Compliance

Not in Compliance

temperature (F) No Data

0

10

20

30
40 50 60 70

80

90

100

110

No Data

cyanuric acid

observed flow (gpm)

No Data

free chlorine
+ 100+

 36K951 Surveyor Referral

POINTS

NA

Compliance Date: Not Specified

Not In Compliance

Violation Reference  -  SBCC - SBC 

Policy

Inspector Comments: During a safety survey, the pool aide from Environmental Health Services (EHS) found 

the clarity in the pool to be poor.  They were unable to clearly see the bottom of the pool.  The pool was posted 

closed, not to be used, for this safety hazard.  Please call your inspector at 800-442-2283 for an inspection prior 

to reopening your pool.  Do not reopen your pool for service without approval from EHS.

Violation Description:  A referral from an Environmental Health Pool Surveyor has resulted in the closure of your pool/spa. Immediately correct the noted 

violations. The pool/spa is to remain closed until EHS has given permission to reopen the facility.

 Overall Inspection Comments

No summary comments have been made for this inspection.

Photo Attachments:

No Photo Attachments
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